

GR-1540/2019(CIS NO. 149/2019)

22.10.2024:

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Sole accused person on c/b is present by filing hazira.

CSW-1 Biswajit Laskar is present with summons .

Ld APP is present.

Alamat is not produced. So the case is adjourned today.

Fix **24.12.2024** for Evidence.

Call for Alamat.

CSW-1 has been redirected.

D&C

JM 4th Court

MRS.A.N. WARSI

JM 4th Court

JO CODE: WB-01432