

GR-1540/2019(CIS No. 149/2019)

24.12.2024:

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Sole accused person on c/b is present.

Ld APP is present.

CSW-1 Biswajit Laskar is present.

Vide process no. P-2355/2024 , Alamat was called for to be produced on ther date fixed before this Court.

Alamat is not produced. So the case is adjourned today.

The Malkhana Officer NSCBI Airport PS is directed to produce the Alamat on the date fixed i.d necessary order shall be passed.

Fix **28.04.2025** for Evidence.

Witness has been redirected to remain present on the date fixed.

A copy of this order sheet be sent to the I/C NSCBI Airport PS for compliance.

D&C

JM 4th Court

MRS.A.N. WARSI

JM 4th Court

JO CODE: WB-01432